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Faculty 

Details of the 
scholars 

studies 
abroad 

Faculty 
Faculty Development Program

Following are the highlights of the year 2015-16 in this respect
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Faculty 

Details of the 
scholars 

studies 
abroad 

Faculty 
Faculty Development Program

Following are the highlights of the year 2015-16 in this respect
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Faculty 

Details of the 
scholars 

studies 
abroad 

Faculty 
Faculty Development Program

Following are the highlights of the year 2015-16 in this respect
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Following are the highlights of the year 2015-16 in this respect
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Grand Total
(Deptt:Business Administration)

Level of
Education

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
8
0
5
0
8
2
8
2

27
10
12

1606

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

227

270

512

222

205

220

Department of Business Administration

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
2
2
2
2
2
1

PhD
Total

Level of
Education

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

0
0
0
0
0
0

15
5

15
5

7
5

8

28

MS/M.Phil
Total

Level of
Education

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

21

22

78

105
50

170
78

Bachelors
Total
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Level of
Education

Bachelors
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Sr.
No.

1

2

5

7

8

10

11

12

Date Target Group

Students

Purpose/ObjectiveTitle of the Event

Sr.
No.

15

17

18

20

Date Target Group Purpose/ObjectiveTitle of the Event

Sukkur IBA

Details of Seminars/Conferences/Workshops
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Total
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PhD
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PGD/Foundation
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Grand Total
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Total

Level of
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PGD/Foundation Total Grand Total (Deptt: Computer Science)Level of Education
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Department of Computer Science
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Faculty 

Details of the 
scholars 

studies 
abroad 

Faculty 
Faculty Development Program

Following are the highlights of the year 2015-16 in this respect
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0
0
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MS/M.Phil
Total

Level of
Education

PGD/Foundation Total Grand Total (Department: Mathematics)Level of Education
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Department of Mathematics
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Bachelors
Total

Level of
Education
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Department of Electrical Engineering

PGD/Foundation
Total

Grand Total
(Deptt: Electrical Engineering)
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Education
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Level of
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Faculty 

Details of the 
scholars 

studies 
abroad 

Faculty 
Faculty Development Program

Following are the highlights of the year 2015-16 in this respect
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Faculty 

Details of the 
scholars 

studies 
abroad 

Faculty 
Faculty Development Program

Following are the highlights of the year 2015-16 in this respect
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Faculty 

Details of the 
scholars 

studies 
abroad 

Faculty 
Faculty Development Program

Following are the highlights of the year 2015-16 in this respect
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Faculty 

Details of the 
scholars 

studies 
abroad 

Faculty 
Faculty Development Program

Following are the highlights of the year 2015-16 in this respect
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Faculty 

Details of the 
scholars 

studies 
abroad 

Faculty 
Faculty Development Program

Following are the highlights of the year 2015-16 in this respect
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Faculty 

Details of the 
scholars 

studies 
abroad 

Faculty 
Faculty Development Program

Following are the highlights of the year 2015-16 in this respect
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abroad 

Faculty 
Faculty Development Program

Following are the highlights of the year 2015-16 in this respect
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• Banking Sector

Scholarships and Financial Assistance
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